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VENUE CITY/STATE WEBSITE ADDRESS
Castle Hotel and Spa Tarrytown NY www.castlehotelandspa.com 
Coveleigh Club Rye NY www.Coveleighclub.com 
CV Rich Mansion White Plains NY www.caperberryevents.com 
Doral Arrowwood  Rye Brook NY www.Doralarrowwood.com 
Elmwood Country Club White Plains NY www.elmwoodcc.org
Garbrieles Italian Steakhouse Greenwich CT www.gabrielesofgreenwich.com
Glen Island Harbour Club New Rochelle NY www.glenisland-harbourclub.com 
Greentree Country Club New Rochelle NY www.greentreeclub.com 
Hampshire Country Club Mamaroneck NY www.Hampshireclub.com 
Hilton Pearl River Pearl River NY 
Hilton Westchester Rye Brook NY 
Larchmont Shore Club Larchmont NY www.larchmontshoreclub.org 
Lyndhurst Castle  Tarrytown NY www.lyndhurst.org
Mamaroneck Beach and Yacht Club Mamaroneck NY www.Mamaroneckbeachandyacht.com 
Mansion on Broadway White Plains NY www.Mansiononbroadway.com 
Mulino's at Lake Isle Eastchester NY www.Mulinosgroup.com 
New York Athletic Club Travlers Island NY www.nyac.com 
Old Tappan Manor Old Tappan, NJ www.oldtappanmanor.com 
Orienta Beach Club Mamaroneck NY www.Orientabeachclub.com 
Rennisance Westchester Hotel  West Harrison NY  
Rockleigh Country Club Rockleigh NJ www.therockleigh.net
Seasons Washington Township NJ www.seasonscatering.com 
Sleepy Hollow Country Club Scarborough NY www.sleepyhollowcc.org
Stamford Hilton  Stamford CT 
Tamarack Country Club  Greenwich CT www.tamarackcountryclub.com 
Terrace on the Park  Corona, NY www.terraceonthepark.com 
The DoubleTree Hotel Tarrytown NY 
The Fountainhead New Rochelle NY www.thefountainhead-ny.com 
The Greenwich Hyatt Regency Hotel Old Greenwich CT 
The Grove Ceader Grove NJ www.TheGroveNj.com 
The Marina Del Rey Throggs Neck NY www.Marinadelreyny.com 
The Tarrytown House Estate Tarrytown NY www.tarrytownhouseestate.com 
The Venetian  Gar�eld NJ www.venetiannj.com
The View on the Hudson Piermont NY www.theviewonthehudson.com
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Tribecca Rooftop New York City, NY  www.tribeccarooftopnyc.com 
Trump National Golf Course Briarcli� Manor NY www.trumpnationalwestchester.com 
VIP Country Club  New Rochelle NY www.vipcountryclub.com 
Westchester Country Club Rye, NY www.wccclub.org
Whitby Castle Rye NY www.whitbycastle.com 

PHOTOGRAPHER CITY/ STATE WEBSITE 
Alexandra T Wren Photography Spring Valley NY www.Alexandratwren.com 
Alicia Ann Photographers Middletown CT www.Aliciaannphotographers.com 
Anthony Vazquez NYC www.anthonyvazquez.com
Brett Matthews NYC & Roslyn Heights NY www.brettmatthews.com 
Chad Davis Kraus Photography Pleasantville NYC www.chadkraus.com
Christian Oth Studio NYC www.Christianothstudio.com 
Derek Photographers Scarsdale www.derekphotographers.com 
Fantasy Flash Briarcli� Manor NY www.fantasy�ash.com 
Fred Marcus Studios NYC www.fredmarcus.com 
H and H Photographers Irvington NY www.Handhphotographers.com 
Hechler Photographers NYC & Scarsdale www.hechlerphotographers.com 
Jamie K Photography Livingston NJ www.jkpphotographers.com
Joe Craig Philadelphia PA www.joecraigphoto.com 
Joshua Zuckerman Photography NYC   www.Joshuazuckerman.com 
Lasting Impressions  Bronx   www.lastingimpressionsstudio.net
LJ Studios Photography Mamaroneck NY www.ljphotostudios.com
Mikkel Paige Photography NYC www.Mikkelpaige.com 
Milton Gil Photography Nutley NJ www.miltongil.com
Mirage Artistic Photography Belleville NJ www.Mirageartisticphotography.com 
Natural Expressions Photography NYC www.newyorknyphotographers.com
Peter Oberc Photography Harrison NY www.peteroberc.com 
Photography by Alfonso White Plains NY www.photographybyalfonso.com 
Regency Studios New Rochelle NY  www.regencystudios.com 
Ricky Restiano Bronxville NY www.rickyrestiano.com 
Ryon Lockhart NYC www.ryonlockhart.com
Sarah Merians Photography & Video Co. NYC  www.sarahmerians.com 
Stolen Moments, Inc Paramus NJ www.photographybyjoanne.net
Studio Uno Photography and Video Paramus NJ www.studio-uno.com 
  


